PENN STATE
MONT ALTO

WRESTLING GAMEDAY

6 P.M. | NOVEMBER 5, 2021

VS. JAMESTOWN COMMUNITY COLLEGE



®

6:00 P.M. | NOVEMBER 5, 2021

PENN STATE MONT ALTO

Name

Luis Bones
Kyle Davis

Matt Deysher
Shawn Howes
Nick Kostyak
Luke Lardarello
Conner McCabe
Bryce Palamar
Rocco Pontino
Ron Schilpp
Jimmy Snyder

0-0 OVERALL

Weight

184 Fr.
197 Fr,
133/141  So.
165 Fr.
184 Jr.
174 So.
149 Fr.
157 Sr.
157 So.
174 Jr.
125 Fr.

Head Coach: Chris Leese

Class Hometown

Philadelphia, PA
Fairfield, PA
Fleetwood, PA
Waynesboro, PA
Carlisle, PA

New Oxford, PA
Fairfield, PA
Smithsburg, MD
Boynton Beach, FL
Severna Park, MD
Carlisle, PA

Assistant Coach: Davon Williams, Derek Mahaffey

PennState
Mont Alto

MONT ALTO

VS. JAMESTOWN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

JAMESTOWN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Name

Ross Abram
Michael Babbage
Andrew Bungar
Alex Cristy

Otto Davidson
Trenton Donahue
De’Aonte Hutchinson
Brock Johnson
Bryson LeGrano
Joey Pillittieri
Brendon Ramsey
James Rankin
Adam Sanchez

0-0 OVERALL

Weight Class Hometown

174

165
HWT
157/165
141

125

197

133141
149
149

Head Coach: Kris Schimek
Assistant Coaches: Nick Mitchell, Dan Torres, Ryan Guynup

BSNSPORTS

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

So.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Eden, NY

Hermitage, PA
Fredonia, NY
Congers, NY
DuBois, PA
Baltimore, MD
Falconer, NY

Falconer, NY
Panama, NY

Dunkirk, NY

Penn State is an equal opportunity, affirmative action employer, and is committed to providing employment
opportunities to all qualified applicants without regard to race, color, religion, age, sex, sexual orientation,
gender identity, national origin, disability or protected veteran status. U. Ed MAO 2022-80



